
Table ED.3

School

Governor's Meadow

St Joseph's First

Notre Dame First

St Bernard's First

St Mary's First

St Paul's First

Hebrew Primary

Sector Total

Bishop Fitzgerald

St Joseph's Middle

Sacred Heart Middle

St Anne's Middle

Sector Total

Bayside

Westside

Sector Total

St Martin's

College

BEST

TEFL

Sector Total

Total

Summary:    

Source: Department of Education

Staff

School Complement

22

24

Teaching complement by schools as at September 2016

23

12

16

20

7

124

23

19

18

25

85

137

68

69

7

382

26

2

1

Complement of teachers for 2016/17 is 382
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